MR RAVI PIMP 8888384703

1.00PATLA  139.50 155.00 1  155  0.00

1.00BROOM  81.00 90.00 1  90  0.00

1.00MOP  171.00 190.00 1  190  0.00

1.00BUCKET  279.00 310.00 1  310  0.00

1.00DUSTBIN  193.50 215.00 1  215  0.00

1.00KHARATA  50.00 50.00 1  50  0.00

915.00
RS. NINE HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

1010  96

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  915.00

Warrenty :-